
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave" .7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Debroy Somers Band,"Northern and Southern Mem-
ories’"’ (arr. Sonrers)8.8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Sidney Torch (organ),
Torehlight Music
8.29 "Meet the Colonel" (U.S.A.
programme ) ,

8.52 Orchestre Raymonde,
:"From the Welsh Hills" (Lewis,arr. Walter)

$8.58 Station notices9..0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Philadelphia Orchestra,
Shepherds’ Christmas Music
(Bach)
9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams, =
Readings for Christmas Eve
2. The Carol Singers,‘"Good:« King Wenceslas,’ "We
Three Kings of the Orient Are,""What Child is This?"
10. 0 Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
Variety
Dinner music
After dinner music
For the Connoisseur
Music of the People
Dance music
Light vocal
Variety
Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: Famous
Comedians: Melville Gideon
(U.S.A:)
411.16 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)

:4.30 Children’s session, relayedfrom Children’s Ward at Kew
Hospital (conducted by Cousin
Anne)
6.15 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:Millicent Phillips (girl soprano)
6. O Budget of Sport from ‘The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS30 Propaganda Front45 After dinner music27 Station notices
30 Gardening Talk45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Symphonic Programme, fea-
turing: "Water Music Suite"
(Handel), Harty and London
Philharmonic Orchestra

8.30 Charles Martin (organist)
and Alfred Walmsley ((tenor)
in a Recital of Christmas Music,
relayed from St. John’s Church
9. O /ANewsreel with Commentary
9:25 ‘Merrie England’
9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks’
9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Review of Holiday Racing
| by "The Sportsman"
10.15 Andre Kostelanetz (U.S.A.
programme)10.45 "Come, Let Us _ Sing"(Christmas Carols)
41. 0 Close down

Friday. December 24

PEED sem se|
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal ,

9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers6.16 London News6.30 Classical Cameo7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America8.6 Eye Witness News: Cargofor Freedom
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Announcements of National
;"% rtanceDoctor Mac
2:20 Women of Courage
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)10.15 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Josephine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Musical programmea
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11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody menu
12.15 & 1.16 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
Gay)
5.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Returnfrom the Hills
8.20 Easy Aces9.0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Women of Courage: Sister
Kenny9.30 New recordings10. 0 The Diggers’ session10.30 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
11. 0 Dancing time

|
3ZB aie aon
. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News30 Health talk
QO Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 Piano Parade

10.48
Ma Perkins
Big Sister11. O Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

| beth
pene)12. 0 Luncheon session

12.15 & 1.15 p.m, London News
1. 0 Heigho Christmas! (Graceand Jacko)2.0 Tunes that Please2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Nancy) ;3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interiude4.30 Health and Beauty sessionie5. 0 hildren’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
: London News
Hymns at EventideJunior Sports session
Passport to DangerThe Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman |asa

8.08.5 News from AmericaEye Witness News: Hit
the Silk
8.20
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.45

Easy Aces
Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
Women of Courage
The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing

Reporter
10. 0
$45:0
Musical Money Bags
London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
12. 0

Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflectiong
Judy and Jane ’

Radio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister :

Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch-hour tunes

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Luncheon melodies2.30 Home Service sessionJ
3.30
4.15

DADS
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For Ever Youn ;

Those Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty. sessionThe Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News ;

Voices of Yesterday: GeneLeonard Wood
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: . Siegeof the City8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Women of Courage:’ Caro«lin Chisholm
10.30 Racing Preview11. 0 London News

ITA PALMERSTON. Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London: News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Christmas. Shoppers’session
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Golkden Necklace, told by. VJohnNesbitt
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request session
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Variety
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FAULTLESSSKINAdd to yourholidayhappiness with the
possessionof alovelyspotlessskinwhich
compels admiration: If you are in any
wayworriedwithskintroublestryDDD
Prescription, the reliable remedy. WithDDD to helps you can face the sun
fearlessly,knowingyourskinislookingitsbest. DDD Prescriptionisofgreathelptoo, in more serious troubles such a8
eczema,dermatitisandimpetigo. Keepabottlehandy. 76.2
2/3, 3/11,&7/2 a bottle,fromallchemists.DD.D Co:Lcd,,FleetLane,London,EC.4

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

3 Hangings,Fabrics,
Carpets,safewith
MOTHPRUF
Mothpruf wiu destroy thooe motheand thefr grubs thet threeten your
precious irreplaceablehanging8, etc.Don't take risks epraywithMOTH-PRUFnow Carpets;wardrobes,etc:~under furniture and In everylikely
corner: UseMothpruf: From your
grocerOr8tore Mothpruf:

SpringCleanwelllGetridofmothsji
MOTHPRUF

RELIEVE FOOT AND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

Tired;achingfeet;, rheumatic-likefootandledd
Pains, are all symptoms Of weak Or fallen
arches Dr. Scholl'$ ArchSupports give im-mediatereliefand removethecause;bygentlyand irmly supporting the archy and stopping
ligamentousstrain; The Scholl Mfg:

Coa WillesdenD!Scholls St,Heilingtoe;"
ARCH SUPPORTS


